
Year 1 Autumn 2   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

1.11.21 
Addition & Subtraction 

(within 10) 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a

ddition-and-subtraction-within-10-77cd 

Lessons 1-10 

 
2 

8.11.21 

3 

15.11.21 

Shape 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/s

hape-and-patterns-8ccf 

Lessons 1-10 4 

22.11.21 

5 

29.11.21 
Place Value 

(numbers to 20) 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/n

umbers-to-20-82de 

Lessons 1-10 

 
6 

6.12.21 

 

7 

13.12.21 

Addition & Subtraction 

(comparison) 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a

ddition-and-subtraction-within-20-comparison-

91f5 

Lessons 1-4 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

1.11.21 
Information Texts 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inf
ormation-all-about-tigers-1d38 

Lessons 1-10 2 

8.11.21 

3 

15.11.21 
Instruction Writing 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ins
tructions-how-to-make-a-paper-crown-aa36 

Lessons 1-5 

 

4 

22.11.21  

Narrative 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/h

oney-and-trouble-character-23fa  

Lessons 1-10 

 
5 

29.11.21 
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6 

6.12.21 

 
Narrative 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/h

oney-and-trouble-recycled-story-character-

9413 

Lessons 1-10 7 

13.12.21 
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