Year 1 Autumn 2 Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1 1.11.21	Addition & Subtraction (within 10)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a ddition-and-subtraction-within-10-77cd Lessons 1-10
2 8.11.21		
3 15.11.21	Shape	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/s hape-and-patterns-8ccf Lessons 1-10
4 22.11.21		
5 29.11.21	Place Value (numbers to 20)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/n umbers-to-20-82de Lessons 1-10
6 6.12.21		
7 13.12.21	Addition & Subtraction (comparison)	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a ddition-and-subtraction-within-20-comparison- 91f5 Lessons 1-4

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1 1.11.21 2	Information Texts	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/inf ormation-all-about-tigers-1d38 Lessons 1-10
8.11.21 3 15.11.21	Instruction Writing	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ins tructions-how-to-make-a-paper-crown-aa36 Lessons 1-5
15.11.21	Instruction Writing	Lessons 1-5
5 29.11.21	Narrative	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey-and-trouble-character-23fa Lessons 1-10

6 6.12.21	Narrative	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/honey-and-trouble-recycled-story-character-
7 13.12.21		9413 Lessons 1-10